TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 05/11/2020
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series TFC
LED Mushroom Fixture

Note:
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TFC11L13W900LD12030K 11" Dia x 3"H / Mushroom / 13W 900L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K
TFC11L14W1350LD12030K 11" Dia x 3"H / Mushroom / 14W 1350L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K
TFC141L14W1350LD12030K 14" Dia x 3.5"H / Mushroom / 14W 1350L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K
TFC14L23W1850LD12030K 14" Dia x 3.5"H / Mushroom / 23W 1850L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
11" 14"
11”
11” DRUM 11” MUSHROOM